preparation time per meeting, 

• Provision of technical inputs 

• Additional inputs for Management appraisal meetings 

7. SUBMISSION REQUIREMENTS 

Applicants are required to indicate the following: 

1. An hourly rate inclusive of VAT (if applicable), not exceeding R1,200.00 (one thousand two 

hundred Rand). 

a. An allocation for disbursement must be provided if an individual is travelling from 

outside Gauteng. 

2. An indication of whether the bidder is contracting individually or through a company. 

3. A comprehensive Curriculum Vitae (CV).